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Suspending and reopening of the GMA on August 26 at 19:30, broadcasting live from the
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17

GMA Agenda August 25-26 2021

Opening

Setting the Agenda

Minutes Previous GMA

Mail

Announcements

Installation and Discharge of Committees
GMA Committees Update

Election: GMA Committee members
Report: Core Research 2020-2021
Break

Annual report

Break

Financial annual report

Budget 2021-2022

Board Round

Any Other Business

18:30 -

-18:40

18:40-18:50

18:50-19:10

19:10-19:30

19:30-19:40

5 min

19:45-21:25

10 min

21:35-22:35

22:35-22:45

22:45-22:55

22:55-23:00

Senaatszaal of the University Hall.

Awarding Honorary members
Board Change
Question Round

Closing

SIB-Utrecht

19:30

22:00



