## GMA Agenda August 25-26 2021

1	Opening	18:30 -
2	Setting the Agenda	
3	Minutes Previous GMA	
4	Mail	
5	Announcements	-18:40
6	Installation and Discharge of Committees	18:40-18:50
7	GMA Committees Update	18:50-19:10
8	Election: GMA Committee members	19:10-19:30
9	Report: Core Research 2020-2021	19:30-19:40
	Break	5 min
9	Annual report	19:45-21:25
	Break	10 min
10	Financial annual report	21:35-22:35
11	Budget 2021-2022	22:35-22:45
12	Board Round	22:45-22:55
13	Any Other Business	22:55-23:00

## Suspending and reopening of the GMA on August 26 at 19:30, broadcasting live from the Senaatszaal of the University Hall.

14	Awarding Honorary members	19:30
15	Board Change	
16	Question Round	
17	Closing	22:00

